Innovative Technology
 for a Connected World
ZB2430
Wireless Module
THE FASTEST WAY TO WIRELESS
Based on Texas Intstruments’ leading edge 802.15.4 SoC & Z-Stack™ technology,
the ZB2430 family of wireless modules is one of the most powerful ZigBee™-compliant
solutions in the market today. It provides OEMs with industry-leading 2.4GHz module

b) Server module for OAD firmware upgrades
c) Required for OAD ability
ORdERInG InFORmATIOn
Coordinator Z100S1*FC
Router Z100S1*FR
End Device Z100S1*FE
Commissioner Z100S1*FM
Coordinator Z040S1*FC
Router Z040S1*FR
End Device Z040S1*FE
Commissioner Z040S1*FM
* = A  for integrated antenna; U for u.FL
connector (external antenna)
Development Kit – External antenna SDK-Z100S1UF
Development Kit -  Integrated antenna SDK-Z100S1AF
Development Kit – External antenna, CE SDK-Z040S1UF
Development Kit -  Integrated antenna, CE SDK-Z040S1AF
Development Kit – External antenna OAD SDK-Z100S1UF-M
Development Kit -  Integrated antenna OAD SDK-Z100S1AF-M
Development Kit – External antenna, CE, OAD SDK-Z040S1UF-M
Development Kit -  Integrated antenna, CE, OAD SDK-Z040S1AF-M
Development Kit include one Coordinator module, two router modules and two end
devices.
ZB2430 supports ZigBee’s MESH architecture.
Each system consists of a Coordinator, Router,